Quail Creek Golf Course MGA (19-0654)

Local # Name

3091 Adams, Jeanie
2879 Adams, Joey
4117 Ard, Glen

12951 Atchley, Justin
94381 Baas, Troy

2822 Barnette, Harold
28221 Barnette, Jackie
4266 Bednarowski, Paul
6085 Bessette, Gary
4685 Bilderback, Edward
1030 Bodree, Bruce
6704 Bostic, Greg
9344 Boucher, Ray
9416 Bowen, Ricky
1457 Bowen, Terry
8118 Boykin, Chubby
4651 Brown, Don
46511 Brown, Kathie
6585 Burch, Gary
36188 Burgan, Randy
51561 Caudle, Joan
7310 Chamberlin, Ron
8197 Christnagel, Marty
2445 Cleveland, Rick
2180 Coley, Mr. Jim
2265 Collett, Richard
2676 Cornell, Shane
1380 Corriveau, Jamie
7733 Cotter, Paul
8269 Cotton, Tommy
3022 Cox, Nathan
3470 Croom, Thomas

2663

Cuff, Mr. Chuck

Handicap Index / CH Report

Revision Date 11/15/2017

H.l.
30.9

NH
20.0
15.2
15.8
12.5
27.7
20.8
19.0
14.0

9.6
17.2
19.2
27.4

4.9
18.5
29.8
40.4

8.8

6.1
39.6
36.4
16.5

7.6
21.8
27.1

9.0
14.8

NH
13.3
17.5
15.4
25.9

Default Tee

Rating
67.0/112

65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
64.5/109
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
64.5/109
68.9/120
65.4/110

Default C.H.

31
NH
19
15
17
12
27
20
18
14
10
17
19
29
5
18
29
40
9
6
39
35
18
8
23
26
10
16
NH
13
17
16
25



9152
91521
1297
3800
64
1994
3505
3352
33521
2950
2940
6200
2633
26331
7456
1175
9980
2501
2831
25951
2595
9157
99801
4430
6630
64601
6460
3236
32361
1755
7074
6858
6535
7027
9510
645

Cupples, Alan
Cupples, Gisela
Davis, Chris

Davis, Rob

Dean, Ms. Kate Marie
Decuir lll, Mr. Howard Joseph
Dees, Hanna
Dejarlais, Don
Dejarlais, Sally
Detwiler, Barb
Detwiler, Chuck
Dillon, Mr. Jody
Dmytro, David
Dmytro, Shellie
Dumeyer, Teri

Dunn, Phillip

Ehler, Frank
Eldredge, Willard
Etheridge, Win
Faulkingham, Jackie
Faulkingham, Paul
Feller, Casey
Fink-Ehler, Sarah
Fitzgerald, Ed
Flechas, Mike
Fortier, Ann

Fortier, Dan

French, Kelton
French, Robert
Fuqua, David
Galanopoulos, Danny
Garcia, Robert
Gardner, Mr Jaime S.
Gillespie, James
Gillespie, Robert
Gilmore, Justin

22.7
40.4
17.5
8.1
4.1
18.4
13.9
23.2
39.5
40.4
27.2
12.5
18.2
17.4
32.2
13.0
26.0
16.6
15.0
29.6
24.0
14.7
40.4
15.0
11.0
26.2
15.1
17.8
NH
11.4
25.7
16.6
5.8
18.4
7.3
NH

65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
67.0/112
67.0/112
67.0/112
67.0/112
64.5/109
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
67.0/112
68.9/120
64.5/109
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
64.5/109
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110

22
40
17

18
14
23
39
40
26
13
18
17
32
14
25
16
15
29
25
16
40
15
12
26
15
19
NH
12
25
18

20

NH



8490
312
1085
6895
3245
8626
2522
5639
6582
9450
2333
1979
5270
8323
5987
4885
9326
1733
3740
3239
1027
8114
1965
63981
6398
1772
5318
5014
4653
5181
5380
6700
7874
4320
6730
5646

Goff, Mickey *
Goodson, Tanner
Graham, Bruce
Grassley, Albert
Greaves, David
Greene, Paul
Greenwood, Fred
Grider, Bama
Griffin, Wayne
Guy, Sharon
Haldeman, Jim
Hall, Bobby
Hamilton, Dennis
Hanks, Marty
Hansen, Kim
Hargrove, Jeremy
Harner, Margie
Harper, Russ
Hatfield, Mark
Hays, Billy
Helms, Craig
Helms, Susan
Henderson, Butch
Herron, Caroline
Herron, Lee Scott
Hinds, David
Hinote, Lynn
Honkanen, Matt
Howard, Bill
Howard, Lo
Ingram, Bennie
Ivey, Ty
Jacobson, Larry
Jaeger, Rob
James, Francis
Johnson, Joey

NH
7.0
26.1
21.1
22.2
13.2
30.3
17.2
21.1
14.5
13.0
3.0
19.6
8.7
21.6
7.5
32.7
20.5
9.1
15.9
13.4
29.6
14.9
31.9
13.2
28.2
36.9
NH
10.8
14.6
22.0
13.6
27.2
5.1
19.0
7.7

65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
64.5/109
68.9/120
64.5/109
68.9/120
64.5/109
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
64.5/109
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120

NH

25
21
22
13
29
18
20
15
13

19

23

32
20

17
13
29
16
32
14
27
37
NH
11
14
21
14
26

18



309
2296
5700
36201
3475
7603
1570
56381
5638
3693
1370
68571
5901
7014
1065
6056
3967
51991
6478
4393
2034
3683
182
1190
7050
5429
54291
8990
83931
24931
2493
5825
6471
2945
1040
6520

Johnson, John
Johnson, Layne
Jones Jr, Doug
Jordan, Lenell
Kaplerchuk, Paul

Kilpatrick, Michael E.

Klatt, Mr John E
Kountz, Jima
Kountz, Mr. Matt
Kuntz, Harry
Lambert Mr, Don
Landsberg, Sue
Langus, Ed
Lazzari, Vince
Ledet, Toni
Leighton, Glen
Leith, Brady
Little, Joy

Mack, Jerrod
Macpherson, Al
Martin, Dennis
Martin, Jim
Maulding, Jack
McLarty, Steve
McNally, Greg
Melton, Dale
Melton, Judy
Middleton, Joe
Mikulka, Rebecca
Mixon, Colleen
Mixon, Lonnie
Moore, Al
Moore, Hiram
Morris, Mr. Jason
Morrison, Norma
Mostyn, Hank

23.2
16.8
8.7
39.3
23.6
16.7
27.1
22.6
8.6
4.7
10.0
39.7
22.2
17.0
NH
22.2
8.8
31.4
NH
36.4
14.5
12.7
2.7
NH
13.0
25.8
39.7
16.2
31.4
23.3
20.4
7.7
13.3
9.6
36.7
24.2

65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
68.9/120
64.5/109
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
64.5/109
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
67.0/112
67.0/112
64.5/109
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110

23
16

39
23
16
26
22

10
39
22
18
NH
22

31
NH
35
15
13

NH
13
25
39
17
31
23
20

13
10
36
24



65311
9958
97351
8227
504
6084
5705
57051
5250
3702
5094
3810
6894
2915
29151
7255
4424
5756
2562
7672
3274
8263
221
7803
6004
1971
1901
3181
62
7788
4418
5655
2185
3827
7474
7148

Mueller, Jean A
Mull, Bob

Murray, Ms. Margaret
Musgrave, Mr. Ron
Nelson, Mr. Joseph Gregory

Noel, Dick
Norris, Aaron
Norris, Dorothy
Oberst, Dan
Obrien, Danny
Obrien, Tom

Oconnor, Anthony

Odom, Eric

Panneton, Clyde O

Panneton, Ruth
Parmar, Robert
Pejka, Jim
Phillips, Kevin
Pierce, Danny
Plantz, Karen
Plato, Jeremy
Pomeroy, Joe
Pomeroy, John
Ponder, Michael
Powell, Rusty
Prentice, Jim
Prentice, Mike
Price, Donnie
Proctor, Dana
Purvis, Mondi
Raley, Kip
Randall, Buddy
Read, Jim
Reddy, John
Richbourg, Todd
Rideout, J. B.

28.2
31.6
27.6
22.5
24.4
18.1
21.2
27.5
4.2
23.4
9.0
13.6
NH
11.5
40.4
+1.6
10.4
12.4
22.2
NH
16.7
7.4
4.6
14.6
10.8
29.1
15.1
36.0
40.4
2.0
3.9
21.7
16.3
17.7
0.1
21.6

67.0/112
67.0/112
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110

28
31
27
22
24
18
21
27

25
10
13
NH
11
40
+2
10
13
22
NH
18

16
11
28
16
35
40

21
16
17

21



91101
7950
4922
3388
4074
5892
8319
9528
7390
4050
8891

84561
8456
5776
7754
7329
4259
1024

315
3499
6533
6222
6844

310
8604
7397
6132
6328

89631
8963
8329
1857
5524
5687

56871
8347

Riley, Betty
Rizzo, Trip
Robbins, Bob
Roberson, Joni
Roberts, Rob
Roder, Dan
Rottger, John
Rowe, Chris
Rowzee, Matt
Ruotolo, Frank
Russell, Chris
Schaub, Elaine
Schaub, Guy
Schonemann, Doug
Scott, Olin
Seay, Steve
Self, Joe
Shugart, Kim
Sisley, Steve
Smith, Charlie
Smith, Leo
Smith, Mr Paul E

Soulant, Scott Michael

Spatafore, Sam
Spielmann, Scott
Spybey, Danny

St Lawrence, Frank
Stankoski, Dan
Stauffer, Camma
Stauffer, George
Steverson, Lee
Stewart, Rick
Stocks, Jimmy
Stromme, Richard
Stromme, Rosalie B
Sullivan, Jim

31.9
9.5
23.6
26.6
15.9
17.8
17.9
10.7
17.3
16.0
16.7
40.4
17.3
11.7
14.2
17.3
21.0
13.1
19.2
26.2
14.8
7.2
NH
20.7
8.6
+2.0
32.6
23.1
22.0
28.4
23.1
14.7
12.4
11.4
13.6
36.4

67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
64.5/109
68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110

32
10
23
26
17
17
19
10
18
16
16
40
17
12
14
18
20
13
20
26
14

NH
20

+2
32
22
22
28
22
16
13
12
13
35



1295
6603
6727
7150
9200
5370
3738
1212
9323
86551
8655
3399
4231
6461
47521
8451
8802
3249
3865
60
2597
1330
1580
6789
4909
8219
3011
6306
3360
513
8389
4534
8833
9366
6381
2186

Sullivan, Joe

Swearingen, Gerrett

Taylor, Brad
Taylor, Greg
Taylor, Mr. James
Teal, Richard
Teate, Joe
Temonia, Frank
Tetreault, Glenn
Thomas, Kathy
Thomas, Mike
Thorpe, George
Tidwell, Dennis
Tillman, John
Tolbert, Ethan
Tolbert, Tanner
Truelove, Justin
Tucker, H.R. Pete
Turner, Ernie
Turner Jr, Joseph
Tyler, Mr. Clay
Vaughn, Ken
Veloria, Dave
Vernor, David
Vines, Mark
Wadner, David
Waite, Paul
Walker, Joe
Waller, Jerry
Weatherly, Kal
Webb, Jerry
Welch, Hal
Welden, Adam
Wenning, Kevin
Whalen, Ted
White, Derek

24.9
15.1
17.2
7.8
25.6
8.1
24.6
25.5
19.9
22.7
21.7
24.8
15.8
12.1
NH
NH
NH
10.0
29.5
4.2
16.0
22.6
21.3
8.8
4.8
24.3
26.4
11.4
6.7
9.6
11.9
22.4
8.8
10.4
24.1
9.6

68.9/120
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
64.5/109
68.9/120
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
64.5/109
68.9/120
68.9/120
64.5/109
68.9/120

26
16
18

25

26
25
19
22
21
24
17
12
NH
NH
NH
10
29

17
22
21

24
25
12

12
22

11
23
10



6013
5858
9808
30512
3051
38531
3853
5504
8155
7895
1381
13811
21901
2190
2788
9909
1827

Whitley, Tim
Whitney, Jim
Wilkins, Billy
Williams, Greg
Williams, Jeff
Williams, Karen
Williams, Wayne
Williamson, Tommy
Winslow, George
Wise, Jim

Wolfe, Angela
Wolfe, Bryan
Woolford, Jane
Woolford, Stan
Yance, Eric
Young, Bob
Zahn, Ed

12.2
32.2
7.0
7.2
6.5
NH
23.0
NH
28.8
16.6
36.3
25.1
27.4
10.4
15.6
17.4
17.8

68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110
68.9/120
67.0/112
68.9/120
67.0/112
68.9/120
65.4/110
65.4/110
65.4/110

13
31

NH
22
NH
28
18
36
27
27
11
15
17
17



